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MAVERICK
BRUTAL
SEM LIMITE
MAD MAX
PIVETE
TOM MAIOR
BATALHAO
POKER
PIRRAGA
FAISCA
CABALA
SONIC
NEYMAR JR
FILHOTE
EL BRUXO
DONO DO MORRO
PIKACHU
JOIA RARA
ZEUS FILHOTE
JOIA RARA

Anilha
azn
azn
azn

aopjf
aopjf
azn
nédo informada
azn
azn
azn
azn
azn
azn
3rios
aopjf
azn
azn
azn
azn

azn

MARCAO
PEDRO/DANIEL
DANIEL
SANDRO
REINALDO
JHONINHA/RUAN

LUCIMAR/LUIZ HENRIQUE

DOUGLAS/ITAMAR
JONAS
DOUGLAS/ITAMAR
PAULINHO
WILLIAM JAMBO
WILLIAM JAMBO
LUCIMAR E LUIZ
JOTA
PEDRO
YURI ALVES
FRANGA
WILLIAM JAMBO
CESAR

COLEIRO 24/01/2024

Cidade
JF
JE

JIF
JIF
JE

SOROCABA SP
TRES RIOS
SOROCABA SP
3 RIOS
JIF
JF

MATIAS BARBOSA
VG
JF
JIF
JIF
JIF

10/15 min

0/262
0/233
0/170
0/161
0/154
0/151
0/150
0/132
0/117
0/114
0/113
0/106
0/103
0/97
0/92
0/90
0/85
0/79
0/62
0/60

AZN
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